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Imprint
with imprint

Durability
refer to Polyamide

Colour
black

Food approval
No

REACH
conformity to 1907/2006/EC

RoHS
conformity to RoHs

Material
Polyamide-fabric
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LJAPD

Schlauchtechnik

important advices

For proper use of our products please note

Interesting facts about hoses

All technical Data are according to ISO-Standard and at 20 °C ambient and medium
temperature, technical changes reserved.

APDatec 361

Nr.

361 050
361075
361 100
361125
361150
361175
361 200

APD Schlauchtechnik GmbH

Inside Diameter in mm
50

75

100

125

150

175

200

Lengthinm

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
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